122    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016
Steel spherical bearing DIN ISO 12240-1
Self-lubricating, steel/steel contactCSS
B
rC
ØD
a°
r

cold formed on the sphere (acc DIN series K)
.Advantages.
- No maintenance required
- Accepts heavy loads
- Resistant to wear
.Assembly.
-  Normal load
Bore M7
Shaft m6
-  Heavy load
Bore N7
Shaft m6
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
CSS-06 6 9 6,75 16 8,9 12,700 0,3 1700 13° 4 9,79 F
CSS-08 8 12 9,00 19 10,4 15,875 0,3 2800 14° 4 10,33 F
CSS-10 10 14 10,50 22 12,9 19,050 0,3 4000 13° 4 10,85 F
CSS-12 12 16 12,00 26 15,4 22,225 0,3 5300 13° 4 11,88 F
CSS-16 16 21 15,00 32 19,3 28,575 0,3 8500 15° 4 17,32 F
CSS-20 20 25 18,00 40 24,3 34,925 0,3 12500 14° 4 27,79 F
CSS-30 30 37 25,00 55 34,8 50,800 0,6 25400 17° 4 66,29 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+ 60+ 100+
Disc. List -10% -15% -20% -30% On request